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Schedule of Fees 
Account Reconciliation Fee (per hour, 1 hr. min. chg.) $25.00 
Account Research Fee (per hour, 1 hr. min. chg.) $25.00 
Automatic Transfer Service Options $2.00 per month 

$2.00 per transfer 
Bill Pay Service Free 
Cashier’s Check Fee $3.00 
Collection Item Fee $5.00 
Copy of Check Fee $3.00 
Debit Card Annual Fee $12.00 
Debit Card Replacement Fee $5.00 
Digital Banking  Free 
Digital External Transfer-out Fee $3.00 
Dormant Account Fee (per month) $1.00 
Fax Service (in or out per page) $2.00 
Foreign Check Exchange Fee  $15.00 
Foreign Currency Exchange (+ postage) $10.00 
GREEN Account Paper Statement Fee* $2.50 
ID Restoration Service (per month) $1.00 
Image Statement Fee (per statement) $3.00  
Levy – Garnishment Fee $25.00 
Night Deposit Locked Bag Fee  $20.00 
Night Deposit Zippered Bag Fee $3.00 
Non-Sufficient Funds-Paid ** (per item) $25.00 
Non-Sufficient Funds-Returned Fee** (per item) $25.00 
Notary  Free 
Money Order Fee $2.00 
Photocopies (per copy) $0.25 
Returned Deposit Item Fee $5.00 
Statement Print Request $2.00 
Stop Payment Fee $30.00 
Stop Payment Fee-Online  $30.00 
Wire Transfer Fee (in or out) $15.00 
Wire Transfer Fee-Foreign (in or out) $35.00 
*E-Statements are required for all SterlingGREEN 
Accounts. A monthly fee of $2.50 will be assessed if 
a paper statement is also requested. 
**Fees apply to overdrafts created by check, in-
person withdrawal, telephone transfer or other 
electronic means. 
***No additional fees for representments. Maximum 
Non-sufficient Funds fees of $100 per day. 

 

Contact an employee for further information about 
applicable fees and terms. 

 

                                                 Member 
   FDIC               4/14/23 

  
 


